00¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10

88 57 19.3706810 45 7341 7846 - 1 - - BriBon B cOope Leadout assy
58 19.3706002 - 2 - - [epxaresnb MOAMIMITHUKA Bearing holder
59 19.3706001 - 1 - - O6oitMa TOIIIUITHUKA Bearing sleeve
60  252016-T1 459811 0209 - 1 - - Ilaii6a 14 Washer 14

89 61  33.3706200-01 - 1 - - Banuk c aBTomarom B cbope Spindle with automatic control in assy
62 19.3706220 457341 8266 - 1 - - Brynka HuxHss B c6ope Lower bush assy
63 352-3706221 - 1 - - Brynka HuxHss Lower bush
64 19.3706250 - 1 - - IMnactuHa Benomasi B coope Driven plate in assy
65  P351-3706272-01 4573716177 - | - - Ocb pyXuHBI Spring axle
66  P351-3706273-01 457371 6178 - 2 - - Ocb IpyXMHBI Spring axle
67  P351-3706271-02 4573716176 - 1 - - [TnacTuHa Bemomas Driven plate
68  P133-3706201 457341 6177 - 2 - - Komnb1io cronopHoe Circlip
69  P133-3706241 457341 7905 - 2 - - TIpysuk Weight
70 33.3706201 4573417982 - 1 - - Ilpyxuna Spring
71  CT-7303 4573417995 - 1 - - Tpyxwuna Spring
72 19.3706210-01 - 1 - - Bamux ¢ rulacTMHOM rpy3sukoB B coope Spindle with weight plate in assy
73 36.3706230 45 7341 7955 - 1 - - [TnactuHa rpy3ukoB B cOope Weight plate in assy
74 19.3706211 457341 7859 - 1 - - Bamuk Spindle
75 252591-T18 459732 0106 - 2 - - 3axksenka 5x10 Rivet 5x10
76 36.3706240 45 7341 7956 - 1 - - [TnactuHa rpy3uKoB ¢ ocsiMU B cOope Weight plate with axles in assy
77  P351-3706265-02 457371 6177 - 2 - - Croiika NpyX1HbI TPY31MKOB Weight spring upright
78  P351-3706255-01 45 7341 7438 - 2 - - Ocbrpysuka Weight axle
79  P352-3706241-01 457371 6318 - 1 - - IlnactuHa rpy3uKoB Weight plate
80  252038-1129 459811 1256 - 1 - - [aii6a 6,5 crieranbHast Special washer 6.5
81  6-8102 46 1611 0220 - 1 - - [apyKOmOmIIMITHUK Ball bearing
82  352907-I1 - 1 - - 3aksenka 2x9 Rivet 2x9
83  19.3706101 - 1 - - Ilropka Shutter
84  33.3706100 - 1 - - Kopnyc pacnipenenuresns B coope Distributor body in assy
85  1MUI-694-T - 2 - - [pyXuHa KpBILIKU Cap spring
86  258039-1129 459871 1050 - 2 - - runT 3,2%20 Cotter 3.2x20
87  33.3706110 - 1 - - Kopnye Body
88 8DP263.473 - 2 - - Bxutagsiim Insert
89  P20-3706001 - * - - IIIai16a cnelumanbHast peryJIMpoBOYHast, TOMILUHON 1,5 MM Special adjusting washer 1.5 mm thick
90  P20-3706002 - * - - [ITaii6a cenranbHast peryJIMpoBOYHas, TOMIUHOK 1,0 MM Special adjusting washer 1.0 mm thick
91  P20-3706003 - * - - UlaitGa crienmanbHas peryanpoBodHas, Tonmmroi 0,50 v Special adjusting washer 0.50 mm thick
92 P119Bb-3706008-07 - 1 - - [MnacTrHa ycTaHOBOYHAS Setting plate
93 293225-1129 4599526115 - 1 - - Iaii6a 6 crieuuanbHas Special washer 6
94 201419-1129 45 9346 9505 - 1 - - Bonr M6x18 Bolt M6x18
95  P352-3706008 457371 6318 - 1 - - [Tait6a cneuynanbHast Special washer



10¢

61
—62

33.3706200-01
19.3706220

352-3706221

19.3706250
P351-3706272-01
P351-3706273-01
P351-3706271-02

P133-3706201 w
P133-3706241 ;
33.3706201% ©
CT-7303 :

P133-3706201 f O
<>
|

P133-3706241

|
19.3706210-01 5° :
36.3706230 |

81

80 252038-29

83 19.3706101

6-8102

Puc. 89. Pacnipenenurens 3axuranus (3706)/2
Fig. 89. Ignition distributor (3706)/2

87

33.3706100
1Urr-694-T
258039-1M29

33.3706110

8®dP.263.473

P20-3706001

P20-3706002

P20-3706003

P1196-3706008-07

293225-1M29

252154-N2

201419-M29

P352-3706008
293372-M29
293371-M
H-1941
P35-3706011-B
P35-3706014-B



¢0¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 sle [ 7] 8] 9 10
89 96  293372-1129 - * - - [lai16a 13 cnenuanbHast Special 13 washer
97  293371-11 - * - - [aii6a 13 cieunanbHast Special 13 washer
98  H-1941 - 1 - - tudT 4x22 Set pin 4x22
99  P35-3706011-B - 1 - - Mydra Sleeve
100 P35-3706014-B - 1 - - Kosb110 HapyxHOe Outer ring
90 101 220078-1129 459432 1080 - 2 - - Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
102 252153-112 459816 6004 - 2 - - Llait6a 5 npyXuHHas Spring washer 5
103 293185-1129 459811 1204 - 2 - - aii6a 5 Washer 5
104 44.3706600-01 - 1 - - Perynsitop BakyyMHBIi1 B cOope Vacuum control in assy
* - [1o moTpebHOCTH
As required
IMoarpynna 3707. CBeud 4 NpoBOJA 32 KMIaHHA
Subgroup 3707. Ignition Plugs and Wires
87 5 41467.3707090 4 - - 4 IIpoBon ¢ HAKOHEYHMKAMHU K CBeue B cOOpe Wire with tips to plug in assy
87,90 6 51-3707210 453114 2620 8 9 - 8 Konmavok rmpoBoza BHICOKOTO HATIPSIKEHUS High-voltage wire insulation cap
87 7 41467.3707095 4 - - 4 [TpoBox k cBeue B cOope Wire to plug in assy
87,90 8 35.3707200 457336 3403 4 4 - 4 HaxoHeuHuk cBeuHoOIi B cOope Ignition (spark) plug tip in assy
87 9 CH430-3707000 457311 8309 4 - - 4 CBeua 3axuranus uckponast Al17 B cbope Ignition (spark) plug A 17 in assy
90 105  4146.3707115 456321 1753 - 2 - - [TpoBox K cBeyaM 3 ¥ 4 LUMIMHIPOB Wire to plugs of 3rd and 4th cylinders
106  4146.3707110 456321 1749 - 2 - - IMpoBon c HAKOHEYHMKAMHM K CBeYaM 3 U 4 IWIMHIPOB Wire with tips to plugs of 3rd and 4th cylinders
B cOope in assy
107 CH433-3707000 457371 8444 - 4 - - Cseua 3axkuraHust ickpoBas All B coope Ignition (spark) plug A 11 in assy
108 4146.3707105 45 6321 1747 - 1 - - IIpoBox K cBeue 2 LIMIMHAPA B cOope Wire to plug of 2nd cylinder in assy
109  4146.3707100 456321 1743 - 1 - - IMpoBon ¢ HAKOHEYHMKOM K CBeve 2 LIUJIMHAPA B cOope Wire with tip to plug of 2nd cylinder in assy
110  4146.3707095 456321 1741 - 1 - - IpoBox x cBeve 1 nuaMHIpa B cOope Wire to plug of Ist cylinder in assy
111 4146.3707090 456321 1737 - 1 - - IMpoBon c HAKOHEYHUKOM K cBeve | IuImMHapa B coope Wire with tip to plug of Ist cylinder in assy
112 469b-3707050 454316 2274 - 1 - - ITpoBoxa BEICOKOTO HATIPSKEHUS OT KATYIIKU 3aKUTaHUS High-voltage wire from ignition coil to
K pacmpeneuTesnio B coope distributor in assy
IMoarpynna 3708. Craprep
Subgroup 3708. Starter
91 1 42.3708000 457375 1514 1 1 - 1 Craptep 42.3708 B cOope Starter 42. 3708 in assy
2 42.3708800 45 7344 7902 1 1 - 1 Pene B cbope Relay assy
3 220111-T129 459432 1115 2 2 - 2 BuHT M6X30 Screw M6x30
4 252134-T12 459816 6045 6 6 - 6 [1aii6a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
5 738.3747 457374 8297 1 1 - 1 Pene craprepa B cbope Starter relay in assy
6 250608-1129 459553 1254 2 2 - 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6
7 252174-112 459816 1454 7 7 - 7 [1aii6a 6 3y6uarasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMU 3yObSIMU Washer 6 with inner teeth
8 42.3708890 45 7344 7907 1 1 - 1 Kpeiika pene B coope Relay cap in assy



€0¢

104

103
102
101

4146.3707090
4146.3707095
51-3707210
35.3707200

S/

112 469B-3707050

6 51-3707210

4146.3707100
35.3707200

CH433-3707000
4146.3707110
35.3707200
51-3707210
4146.3707115

44.3706600-01

293185-M29
252153-N2
220078-M29

Puc. 90. Pacnipenenurens (3706)/3, cBeun u nmpoBona 3axuranust (3707)/2
Fig. 90. Ignition distributor (3706)/3, ignition plugs and wires (3707)/2



¥0¢

1] 2 | 3 4 516 | 7] 8 | 10
91 9  1/03895/01 459962 2210 2 2 - 2 Bunr M5x14 Screw M5x14
10 252133-112 459816 6044 2 2 - 2 Ulaii6a 5 npyxXuHHast Spring washer 5
11 42.3708805 45 7344 7904 1 1 - 1 Komb110 yrimotHuTe TIBHOE Sealing ring
12 42.3708830 45 7344 7905 | | - | Spmo co mTokoMm B cbope Yoke with rod in assy
13 23.3708833 4573354702 1 1 - 1 [pyxuna Spring
14 42.3708820 45 7344 7909 1 1 - 1 LIToK ¢ 1wait6oii B coope Rod with washer in assy
15  CT230-3708868 457345 1095 2 2 - 2 Ckoba Clamp
16  42.3708811 45 7344 7908 1 1 - 1 ITok Rod
17 2302-3708831 45 7335 4268 1 1 - 1 Brynka uzonsionHas Insulation bush
18 42.3708832 457344 7912 1 1 - 1 [NnactuHa KOHTaKTHas Contact strip
19 23.3708834 4573354704 1 1 - 1 [Iai16a n3onsMoHHast Insulation washer
20  CT230-3708864 4573352003 1 1 - 1 ait6a Washer
21  PC14-3708009 45 7354 6025 1 1 - 1 Ckoba Clamp
22 CT230-3708869 45 7345 1057 1 1 - 1 Ilai16a cneunanpHas Special washer
23 PC14-3708007 457374 6717 1 1 - 1 [pyxuna Spring
24 42.3708880 457344 7916 1 1 - 1 Katyika pene B coope Relay coil in assy
25  42.3708881 457344 7924 1 1 - 1 Kapxkac nzonsimoHHbIiI Insulation frame
26 42.3708886 45 7344 7925 1 1 - 1 Kapxkac Frame
27 2302.3708882 45 7335 4285 1 1 - 1 Nzonsauus Insulation
28 42.3708840 457344 7911 1 1 - 1 SIpMo ¢ KaTy1IKoii B cOope Yoke with coil in assy
29  CT230A-3708808 45 7365 2731 1 1 - 1 Komb110 yrimoTHUTETEHOE Sealing ring
30  42.3708845 4573447914 1 1 - 1 CepnevHuK c 11aiiboit B cbope Core with washer in assy
31 42.3708842 457344 7917 1 1 - 1 HakoHeuHuk Tip
32 42.3708848 457344 7921 1 1 - 1 [laii6a Washer
33 42.3708847 4573447919 1 1 - 1 [11aii6a Washer
34 42.3708841 4573354272 1 1 - 1 Brynka uzonsimonHast Insulation bush
35  42.3708849 45 7344 7929 1 1 - 1 Brynka Bush
36 42.3708846 457344 7918 1 1 - 1 CepaeyHuk Core
37 250510-1129 459553 1055 4 4 - 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8
38 252155-112 45 9816 6006 4 4 - 4 1lait6a 8 mpyxkuHHas Spring washer 8
39 42.3708810 45 7335 7549 1 1 - 1 SKopb ¢ IpyXuHOI B cOope Armature with spring in assy
40  23.3708802 1 1 - 1 [pyxuna Spring
41 2302.3708803 457335 4263 1 1 - 1 Ckoba Clamp
42 42.3708812 45 7335 7537 1 1 - 1 Axopb Armature
43 42.3708850 457344 7915 1 1 - 1 SIpMo ¢ ¢ranHIeM B cbope Yoke with flange in assy
44 42.3708852 457344 7923 1 1 - 1 ®raHerr Flange
45  42.3708851 457344 7922 1 1 - 1 Spmo Yoke
46  250464-T129 459553 1053 4 4 - 4 Taiika M5 Nut M5
47  252153-112 459816 6004 4 4 - 4 laii6a 5JI npyXuHHast Spring washer 5J1
48 2302.3708895 4573354295 1 1 - 1 IITekkep Plug





